
 

Monday 03 Jun Tuesday 04 Jun Thursday 06 Jun Friday 07 Jun
First course Asparagus cream soup Spinash soup Carrot and coriander soup Parmentier soup (potato)

●●● ● ● ●

Main dish Chicken burger, green beans, mashed 
potatoes Spaghetti bolognaise Cordon bleu, cauliflower gratin, 

potatoes Paella Royal (fish and chicken)

●●●● ●● ●●● ●●●

Vegetarian option Vegetable burger green beans, 
mashed potatoes

Spaghetti with vegetarian bolognaise 
sauce

Cheese croquettes, cauliflower gratin, 
potatoes Vegetarian Paëlla

●●●●●● ●● ●●● ●
Dessert Yogurt Fruit Fruit Vanilla pudding

● ●●●
Monday 10 Jun Tuesday 11 Jun Thursday 13 Jun Friday 14 Jun

First course Cherry tomato Mushroom cream soup Tomato soup Cucumber
●● ●

Main dish Breaded fish, tartar sauce, spinach 
puree

Wok with noodles and vegetables 
and chicken

Cheeseburger, pepper sauce,  raw 
vegetable salad, fries

Meatballs, tomato sauce, julienne 
vegetables, mashed potatoes

●●●●●● ●●● ●●● ●●●●

Vegetarian option Quorn fillet, tartar sauce, spinach puree Vegetarian wok with soy Vegetarian burger, pepper sauce, raw 
vegetable salad, fries

Falafel tomato sauce julienne 
vegetables, mashed potatoes

●●● ●●● ●●●● ●●●●
Dessert Fruit Ice cream Fruit Yoghourt with fruits

●●● ●
Monday 17 Jun Tuesday 18 Jun Thursday 20 Jun Friday 21 Jun

First course Cauliflower creamsoup Cherry tomatoes Minestrone Leek soup
●● ● ●

Main dish Chili con carne, riz ou Ebly Penne carbonara Pita, cocktail or garlic sauce, raw 
vegetables, fried potatoes pizza margeritta

●● ●●● ●●●●● ●●

Vegetarian option Chili sin carne, rice et Ebly Pasta with cheese sauce and 
vegetables

Vegetarian gyros, cocktail or garlic 
sauce, raw vegetables, fried potatoes

●● ●●● ●●●●●●●
Dessert Rice pudding Fruit Chocolate pudding Fruit

●●● ●●●
Monday 24 Jun Tuesday 25 Jun Thursday 27 Jun Friday 28 Jun

First course cucumber Tomato soup Gaspacho Mixed salad
● ● ●

Main dish Chicken schnitzel sweet and sour 
sauce with vegetables, rice Fish pan, pommes duchesse Turkey fillet, stewed vegetable 

mixture, potatoes Lasagna

●●●●● ●●●●●● ● ●●●

Vegetarian option Vegetable nuggets sweet and sour 
sauce with vegetables, rice

Pan with quorn cubes, pommes 
duchesse

Vegetable burger, stewed vegetable 
mixture, potatoes Vegetarian lasagna

●●●●● ●●●● ●● ●●●
Dessert Yogurt Ice cream Fruit Fruit

● ●●●
●Milk ●Lupine ●Eggs ●Soy
●Mustard ●Mollusks ●Nuts ●Fish
●Shellfish ●Peanuts ●Celery
●Sesame seeds ●Gluten ●Sulphites
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